
 

Additional Science Interventions  

3.15pm to 4.15pm on:  

Wednesday 15th May 2024 – Chemistry 

Tuesday 21st May 2024 – Physics 

Thursday 6th June 2024 – Biology 

Monday 10th June 2024 – Chemistry 

Thursday 13th June 2024 – Physics 

 

May Half Term Sessions: 

Tuesday 28th May Biology, Chemistry, Physics 9 – 12noon 

Wednesday 29th May English 9 – 11am 

Thursday 30th May Maths 9 – 12noon 

Friday 31st May History 11:30 – 2:30 

 

Saturday Schools:  
Saturday 11th May  

• 8 - 11am - English 

• 8 - 11am - Maths  

• 9 - 11am - Geography 

• 9 – 12noon - History 
Saturday 18th May – 8 - 11am – English and Maths 
Saturday 1st June  

• 9 - 11am - Geography 

• 9 – 12noon - History 
Saturday 8th June 

• 8 - 11am - Maths 

• 9 - 12noon - History 


